
Ithaca Community Childcare Center 
2023-2024 Calendar 

IC3 After School Program 
The following calendar reflects the dates that IC3’s After School Program will operate a full 

day program, 7:30-5:30 

SIGN UP FOR FULL DAYS IS REQUIRED 

Full Day Tues. & Wed, Sept.5 & 6 Full Day for Kindergarten 
children 

Full Day Monday, September 25 Recess Day 

Full Day Monday, October 2 Early Recess Day 

Full Dau Monday, October 9 Indigenous People Day 

Full Day Friday, October 20 District Conference Day 

Full Day Friday, November 10 Veterans Day Observed 

Full Day Friday, December 8 Parent/Teacher Conference Day 

Full Day Friday, December 22 Winter Recess 

Full Day Tuesday, January 2 Winter Recess 

Full Day Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Full Day Monday-Friday, Feb. 19-23 Winter Recess 

Full Day Thursday & Friday, March 14 & 
15 

Conference Days 

Full Day Monday– Thursday, April 1-4 Spring Recess 

Full Day Wednesday, April 10 Recess Day 

Full Day Wednesday, June 19 Juneteenth Recess 

   

Half Day Wednesday, June 26 Last day of school 

 

The IC3 After School program operates Monday through Friday, 7:30-5:30 except for the following 

days: 

Closed September 18 & 19 IC3 In-Service Day (All staff must 
attend) 

Closed Wednesday-Friday, November 
22-24 

Thanksgiving 

Closed Monday, December 25-
Monday, Jan. 1 

Winter Break (IC3 re-opens 
Tues. Jan.2) 

Closed Friday, April 5 IC3 Work Day (All staff must 
attend) 

Closed Monday, May 27 Memorial Day 

Closed Thursday, June 27 First Day of Summer Break 

 

 

The IC3 After School Calendar follows the Ithaca City School District Calendar.  IC3’s afterschool 

calendar may be adjusted to accommodate changes made to the Ithaca City School District Calendar. 


